
Sponsorship OpportunitiesSponsorship Opportunities
Presenting Sponsor -PILLAR of Justice - $10,000Presenting Sponsor -PILLAR of Justice - $10,000 (Limit Two) (Limit Two)

Table for 8 with champagne on ice.
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Access to event digital photo library. 
Event Promotion:

Ceremony: Pre-recorded 45 second video played during event. 
Prompt – Introduce yourself/your business, why do you support CLS and pro bono work?

Program: Full page ad. 
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage. 

Guest Appearance on WFTV’s Daily 2 or CLS Television Segments.

Champions of Change - $5,000Champions of Change - $5,000 (Limit Two) (Limit Two)
Tickets for 4 people to attend the Pro Bono Awards.
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Access to event digital photo library.
Event Promotion:

Ceremony: pre-recorded 30 second video played during event. 
Prompt – Introduce yourself/your business, why do you support CLS and pro bono work? 

Program: 1/2-page ad.
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage.  

CLS Communications Marketing & Social Media Consultation. 

Advocates for Equality - $2,500Advocates for Equality - $2,500 (Limit Four) (Limit Four)
Tickets for two to attend the Pro Bono Awards. 
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Access to event digital photo library.
Program: 1/4-page ad. 
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage.  

Friends of Pro Bono - $500Friends of Pro Bono - $500 (Limit Eight) (Limit Eight)
Tickets for two to attend the Pro Bono Awards. 
CLS promotion pre & post event via social media, website, and the CLS Pro Bono newsletter.
Access to event digital photo library.
Program: Name/business listed under Friends of Pro Bono sponsor section.
Venue: Your logo cycling through digital signage.  


